
 
 
 

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST  
 

Collection: Papers of Robert J. Ryan, 1964 - 1967 [NAID 63339010] 
 

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal 
 

 
 

PERSONAL PAPERS OF ROBERT J. RYAN 
 
 
Creator:  Ryan, Robert J. (Robert Joseph), 1914-2003 
  
Biographical sketch: 
Robert Joseph Ryan was a diplomat with the U.S. State Department and United Nations. He was 
a foreign service officer; Ambassador to Niger from 1964 to 1968; Deputy Assistant Secretary of 
State from 1968 to 1969; and he became Assistant Secretary General of the United Nations in 
1972. 
 
Scope and content note: 
This collection consists of correspondence, reports, speeches, newspaper clippings, and 
publications collected by United States Ambassador to Niger, Robert J Ryan. The papers cover 
U.S. relations with Niger and neighboring nations, U.S. foreign aid given to Niger, the economic 
and social development of Niger, foreign aid organizations, embassy operations, and personnel 
issues, as well as Mr. Ryan’s communications, travel, and professional activities. 
 

• Date range of collection: 1964-1967 
• 10 linear inches 
• Available for research. (Open 9/13/1988) 
• 1 series 

 
 
 

FOLDER TITLE LIST 
 

Box 
Number 

Folder Title  Inclusive Dates 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Personal Correspondence  
Personal Correspondence 
Personal Correspondence 
Personal Correspondence 
Personal Correspondence 
Classified Correspondence 
Classified Correspondence 

1964 
1965 
1966 
1967 
1968 
1967 
1968 

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

 
National Archives and Records 

Administration 
http://archives.gov 

 
National Archives Catalog 

https://catalog.archives.gov

09/13/17 1



 
 
 

COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST  
 

Collection: Papers of Robert J. Ryan, 1964 - 1967 [NAID 63339010] 
 

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal 
 

Box 
Number 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Folder Title 
 
Speeches 
Travel, Tangier Conference 
Travel, Tangier Conference 
(Classified) 
Regional AID Programs 
Printed Material: LeTemps du Niger 
Printed Material: Le Niger 
Printed Material: Miscellaneous 

Inclusive Dates 
 
1964-1967 
1967 
1967 
 
 

  

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

 
National Archives and Records 

Administration 
http://archives.gov 

 
National Archives Catalog 

https://catalog.archives.gov

09/13/17 2




