

http://www.lbjlibrary.org

http://archives.gov

**National Archives Catalog** 

https://catalog.archives.gov

#### **COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST**

Collection: Papers of Robert J. Ryan, 1964 - 1967 [NAID 63339010]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

#### PERSONAL PAPERS OF ROBERT J. RYAN

Creator: Ryan, Robert J. (Robert Joseph), 1914-2003

## Biographical sketch:

Robert Joseph Ryan was a diplomat with the U.S. State Department and United Nations. He was a foreign service officer; Ambassador to Niger from 1964 to 1968; Deputy Assistant Secretary of State from 1968 to 1969; and he became Assistant Secretary General of the United Nations in 1972.

## Scope and content note:

This collection consists of correspondence, reports, speeches, newspaper clippings, and publications collected by United States Ambassador to Niger, Robert J Ryan. The papers cover U.S. relations with Niger and neighboring nations, U.S. foreign aid given to Niger, the economic and social development of Niger, foreign aid organizations, embassy operations, and personnel issues, as well as Mr. Ryan's communications, travel, and professional activities.

- Date range of collection: 1964-1967
- 10 linear inches
- Available for research. (Open 9/13/1988)
- 1 series

### **FOLDER TITLE LIST**

Box Number	Folder Title	Inclusive Dates
1	Personal Correspondence	1964
1	Personal Correspondence	1965
1	Personal Correspondence	1966
1	Personal Correspondence	1967
1	Personal Correspondence	1968
1	Classified Correspondence	1967
1	Classified Correspondence	1968

09/13/17

https://catalog.archives.gov



http://www.lbjlibrary.org

http://archives.gov

# **COLLECTION DETAILS and FOLDER TITLE LIST**

Collection: Papers of Robert J. Ryan, 1964 - 1967 [NAID 63339010]

http://discoverlbj.org/exhibits/show/loh/personal

Вох	Folder Title	<b>Inclusive Dates</b>
Number		
1	Speeches	1964-1967
1	Travel, Tangier Conference	1967
1	Travel, Tangier Conference	1967
1	(Classified)	
1	Regional AID Programs	
2	Printed Material: LeTemps du Niger	
2	Printed Material: Le Niger	
2	Printed Material: Miscellaneous	

09/13/17